Articles Cat. No Description
216
Ul
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Ultrasonic, Cleaners, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Useful for Cleaning to Remove Dirt, Grease, Waxes and Oil from all

DAIHAN-brand�� Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner-set, “WUC-D”, Microprocessor Control, 3.3-/6-/10-/22- Lit.
with Stainless steel Wire Basket & Flat Lid, Highly Effective Cleaning, up to 80℃, 0~60min, 40kHz Frequency
Ordering Information
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner, with Flat Lid & Wire Basket
DH.WUC.D03H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D03H”, 3.3 Lit.
DH.WUC.D06H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D06H”, 6 Lit.
DH.WUC.D10H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D10H”,  10 Lit.
DH.WUC.D22H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D22H”,  22 Lit.
DH.WUC.D103H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D03H”, 3.3 Lit.
DH.WUC.D106H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D06H”,    6 Lit.
DH.WUC.D110H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D10H”,  10 Lit.
DH.WUC.D122H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D22H”,  22 Lit.
Spare Wire Baskets, Stainless steel
DH.WUC.B03 (1) Basket, Wire, “B03”, for 3.3 Lit., 215×115×h65mm
DH.WUC.B06 (2) Basket, Wire, “B06”, for    6 Lit., 247×123×h96mm
DH.WUC.B10 (3) Basket, Wire, “B10”, for  10 Lit., 262×206×h93mm
DH.WUC.B22 (4) Basket, Wire, “B22”, for  22 Lit., 452×263×h93mm
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner Set, “WUC- D10H”
with Flat Lid and Wire Basket
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner Set , “WUC- D03H”
with Degassing Function, Flat Lid and Wire Basket